
Map Details

see map details

For financial representative use only. Not for inspection by, distribution or quotation to, the general public. GEN–CON–EN–AM–1114

NOVEMBER 2014

AllianceBernstein

AMERICAS REGION CONTACT SHEET

Miguel Rozensztroch
Senior Managing Director, Miami 

T: 305.530.6231  C: 646.337.8028   
miguel.rozensztroch@alliancebernstein.com

Marwin Martinez
Sales Associate, Miami
T: 305.530.6235
marwin.martinez@alliancebernstein.com

Canada Telephone Cellphone E-Mail Address Location
Regional Sales Manager Orlando Soler 416.572.2724 416.508.6165 orlando.soler@alliancebernstein.com Toronto, Canada
Sales Associate Steven Arts 416.572.2749 steven.arts@alliancebernstein.com Toronto, Canada
US/NRC—East
Regional Sales Manager Constantin Andreae 212.969.6119 917.703.9394 constantin.andreae@alliancebernstein.com New York
Sales Associate Steven Arts 212.969.6118 steven.arts@alliancebernstein.com Toronto, Canada
US/NRC—West
Regional Sales Manager Eric Anderson 949.363.1155 949.375.7029 eric.anderson@alliancebernstein.com Los Angeles
Sales Associate Charissa Pal 305.530.6261 charissa.pal@alliancebernstein.com Miami
US/NRC—South, Caribbean
Regional Sales Manager Claudio Rondolini 305.530.6233 305.794.4421 claudio.rondolini@alliancebernstein.com Miami
Sales Associate Charissa Pal 305.530.6261 charissa.pal@alliancebernstein.com Miami
US/NRC—Miami, Puerto Rico, Panama
Regional Sales Manager Darren Luckfield 305.530.6265 305.546.1414 darren.luckfield@alliancebernstein.com Miami
Sales Associate Pablo Perez 305.530.6234 pablo.perez@alliancebernstein.com Miami
Mexico, Venezuela, Texas
Regional Sales Manager Oscar Zarazua 52.55.9171.1106 52.55.3200.9694 oscar.zarazua@alliancebernstein.com Mexico City, Mexico
Sales Associate Marwin Martinez 305.530.6235 marwin.martinez@alliancebernstein.com Miami
Andes (Colombia, Chile, Ecuador, Peru)
Sales Associate Diana Quesada Mihanovich 54.11.4850.1222 diana.quesada@alliancebernstein.com Buenos Aires, Argentina
Brazil
Regional Sales Manager Luciano Jugdar 55.11.4505.3784 55.11.999.025.247 luciano.jugdar@alliancebernstein.com Sao Paulo, Brazil
Sales Associate Diana Quesada Mihanovich 54.11.4850.1222 diana.quesada@alliancebernstein.com Buenos Aires, Argentina
Argentina, Uruguay, Paraguay
Regional Sales Manager Juan Mujica 54.11.4850.1221 54.911.5328.3405 juan.mujica@alliancebernstein.com Buenos Aires, Argentina
Sales Associate Diana Quesada Mihanovich 54.11.4850.1222 diana.quesada@alliancebernstein.com Buenos Aires, Argentina
Institutional Sales 
Regional Sales Manager Enrique Bargioni 305.530.6241 786.972.4778 enrique.bargioni@alliancebernstein.com Miami
Americas Business Development
Relationship Manager José Cosío 212.823.3979 646.469.2657 jose.cosio@alliancebernstein.com New York
Relationship Associate Laura Valdez 212.969.1680 laura.valdez@alliancebernstein.com New York

Sales Team
Our multilingual sales representatives are located in your region 
and can help you with client meetings, seminars, manager 
conference calls and general assistance.
US Toll Free: 800.752.7149


